

03
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 375/2025

ZAFAR AHMAD BHAT Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s
NAZIR AHMAD MIR Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Nouman, Advocate.
vice Mr. Syed Faisal Qadiri, Sr. Advocate.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
07.05.2026

Await appearance of the petitioner.

List on 15.07.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
07.05.2026
Aasif